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January
Saturday, 9 January 2016
Canella’s Restaurant 
204 East 500 South, Salt Lake City, Utah 84111
2:30 to 5:30 pm 
· Conflict of Interest, Board Agreements review

15-17 January 2016
Rudolph Steiner College, California 
· Alliance for Public Waldorf Education Conference


February
Saturday, 13 February 2016
Salt Lake City MAD, 2020 North Redwood Road, Salt Lake City, Utah 84116
2:30 to 5:30 pm
· Policies


March
Saturday, 12 March 2016
Canella’s Restaurant 
204 East 500 South, Salt Lake City, Utah 84111
2:30 to 5:30 pm 
· Review 990


April
Saturday, 9 April 2016
Canella’s Restaurant 
204 East 500 South, Salt Lake City, Utah 84111
2:30 to 5:30 pm 
· Board Assessment


May
Saturday, 14 May 2016
Canella’s Restaurant 
204 East 500 South, Salt Lake City, Utah 84111
2:30 to 5:30 pm 
· Executive Director Evaluation


June
Saturday, 11 June 2016
Canella’s Restaurant 
204 East 500 South, Salt Lake City, Utah 84111
2:30 to 5:30 pm 
· Annual Budget (previous and upcoming); 13-14 June 2016 UAPC Conference, California
· Board Retreat (with UAPC) (Gradalis will do 2017 training)


July
Saturday, 9 July 2016
Canella’s Restaurant 
204 East 500 South, Salt Lake City, Utah 84111
2:30 to 5:30 pm 
· Possibly cancel this date for summer


August
Saturday, 13 August 2016
Canella’s Restaurant 
204 East 500 South, Salt Lake City, Utah 84111
2:30 to 5:30 pm 
· Financial Audit begins
· School Land Trust Training


September
Saturday, 10 September 2016
1458 East Murray-Holladay Road, Holladay, Utah 84117
2:30 to 5:30 pm 
· School Land Trust Application


October
Saturday, 8 October 2016
1458 East Murray-Holladay Road, Holladay, Utah 84117
2:30 to 5:30 pm 
· Utah Consolidated Application




November
Saturday, 12 November 2016
1458 East Murray-Holladay Road, Holladay, Utah 84117
2:30 to 5:30 pm 
· Review of Financial Audit that was turned in Nov. 1st    



December
Saturday, 10 December 2016
1458 East Murray-Holladay Road, Holladay, Utah 84117
2:30 to 5:30 pm 
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